THE

KINGFISHER

WINE LIST

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

[1] Prosecco, Favola, Extra Dry

[2] Crémant d’Alsace Brut, ‘Cuvée Julien’, Dopff Au Moulin
[3] Pinot Grigio Blush, Sachetto, Spumante Della Venezie
[4] Champagne Brut, Taittinger

[5] Champagne Brut Rosé, Taittinger

WHITE

6] Cotes de Gascogne, L'Eclat, Domaine de Joy
7] Grillo, 'Vitese', Colomba Bianca

9] Assyrtico, ‘Cuvée Membliarus), Chateau Oumsiyat,
10] Chenin Blanc, Ernst Gouws & Co

11] Pinot Grigio, Andrea di Pec

13] Sauvignon Blanc, Bishops Leap

15] Chardonnay, ‘Riverstone’ J Lohr

16] Viognier, 1753’ Chéteau de Campuget

17] Pecorino, ‘Belato’, Offida, Carminucci

18] Gavi, ‘Fossili’, San Silvestro

19] Bacchus, Warden Abbey Vineyard

20] White Rioja, ‘Valdebaron Blanco', Bodegas Ondarre

[22] Sauvignon Blanc, Domaines Minchin La Tour Saint Martin
Menetou-Salon Morogues
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[14] Piquepoul Terret, ‘I'Arete de Thau', Cétes de Thau
[
[
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[23] 'Luminoso’, Corazon del Sol
24] Chablis, Domaine Grand Roche
25] Riesling, ‘McKays', Jim Barry Wines

27] Chardonnay, ‘Saint Jacques’, Rully, Antoine Olivier

[
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[26] Sancerre, ‘Cuvée Silex, Domaine Serge Laloue
[
[28] LApres Midi, Peter Michael Winery

ROSE

[29] Les Boules Rosé
[30] ‘Tramari,San Marzano

[31] Cotes de Provence, ‘Aumérade Style’, Chéteau de
I'Aumérade

RED

[32] Chevanceau Rouge

[33] Merlot, 'Founder’s Reserve), Swartland Winery

[34] Nero d'Avola, 'Vitese, Colomba Bianca

[35] Carmenere Reserva, Vifia Echeverria

[36] ‘Mariana’, Herdade do Rocim

[37] ‘Ars In Vitro', Tandem

[38] Malbec, ‘Alto Molino!, Piattelli Vineyards

[39] ‘The Black Shiraz, Winemakers Reserve, Berton Vineyard
[40] ‘'Limited Release’, Swartland Winery

[41] Cabernet Sauvignon, Cypress Vineyards, J Lohr
[42] Rioja Reserva, Bodegas Ondarre

[43] ‘Les 100 Pas du Berger', Bergerie du Capucin
[44] Zinfandel, Ghost Pines
[45] Cabernet Sauvignon, Seven Oaks, J Lohr

[46] Pinot Noir, Little Yerring, Yerring Station

[47] Chianti Classico, Carpineto

[48] Barolo, ‘Patres’ San Silvestro
[50] Luminoso, Corazon del Sol

[51] Peter Michael, L'Esprit des Pavots

DESSERT

[52] Black Muscat, ‘Elysium’, Andrew Quady
[53] Sauternes, Castelnau de Suduiraut, Chdteau Suduiraut

FORTIFIED

[54] LBV Ruby Port, Barros
[55] 10 Year Old Tawny Port, Barros
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GRAPE

Glera

Auxerrois & Pinot Blanc
Pinot Noir

Chardonnay Blend
Pinot Noir Blend

GRAPE

Colombard Blend
Grillo

Assyrtico

Chenin Blanc
Pinot Grigio
Sauvignon Blanc
Piquepoul, Terret
Chardonnay
Viognier
Pecorino

Cortese

Bacchus
Tempranillo Blanco
Sauvignon Blanc

Rhone Blend
Chardonnay (Unoaked)
Riesling

Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay
Sauvignon Blanc

GRAPE

Cinsault Blend
Primitivo
Grenache Blend

GRAPE

Grenache Blend

Merlot

Nero d'Avola
Carmenere

Touriga Nacional Blend
Tempranillo & Merlot
Malbec

Shiraz

Carignan

Cabernet Sauvignon
Tempranillo Blend

Grenache & Syrah
Zinfandel

Cabernet Sauvignon
Pinot Noir

Sangiovese Blend
Nebbiolo

Rhone Blend
Bordeaux Blend

GRAPE

Black Muscat

Semillon Blend

GRAPE

Port Blend
Port Blend

125ML
£6

£7
£12

I75ML 250ML

£6.80
£710

£8.70
£8.70
£8.90
£8.90
£9.40
£9.90

£10.10

175ML

£6.50
£7.45
£8.90

175ML

£6.80
£7.45
£8.05
£8.20

£8.70
£8.80

£8.90

£9.15

175SML BOTTLE

£9 £32
£50

£11 £40
£18 £70
£75

BOTTLE

£9.50 £27.5
£9.80 £28.5
£29.5

£32

£12 £35
£12 £35
£12.40 £36
£12.40 £36
£13.10 £38
£13.80 £40
£41.5

£14.10 £41
£42

£50

£60

£60

£55

£60

£65

£70

250ML BOTTLE
£8.95 £26
£10.30 £30
£12.30 £36
250ML BOTTLE
£9.50 £27.5
£29

£10.30 £30
£30

£11.20 £32.5
£11.30 £33
£12.00 £35
£12.40 £35.5
£36.5

£12.50 £36
£37.5

£12.70 £37
£38

£38

£45

£48

£53

£57

£70

75ML BOTTLE
(375ML)

£8.50 £40
£10.60 £50
50ML BOTTLE
(750ML)

£8 £50
£10 £62

All wines are subject to availability. Please check with your server if you would like to know the vintage of the wine - these may change dependent on stock availability levels.



KINGFISHER

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

ABV Half Pint

Goose Island Midway IPA USA 41 £310 £6.20

Camden Hells ENG 4.6 £3.00 £6.00
Becks Vier GER 4.0 £2.85 £570
Mahou SPA 48 £315 £6.30
Genesis Stout ENG 41 £3.25 £6.50

Brewpoint Genesis Bedford Stout
Thatchers Gold Cider ENG 4.8 £2.80 £5.60

CASK ALE

Otter Bitter
Brewpoint Anchorman

Adnams Broadside

BOTTLES BEER & CIDER

ENG 3.6 £2.65 £5.30
ENG 41 £3.00 £6.00

ENG 4.7 £2.90 £6.20

Peroni (GF available) 5.0 330ML £4.80
Birra Moretti 4.6 330ML £5.00
Corona 4.5 330ML £5.00
Old Mout Ciders 4.0 500ML £5.80
Sharps Doom Bar 4.3 500ML £6.80
MINERALS

Coca Cola Glass 330ml £3.60
Draught Coca Cola 200ml £3.20
Diet Coke Glass 330ml £3.60
Draught Diet Coke 200ml £3.20
Soda (Draught) 200ml £1.00
Lemonade (Draught) 200ml £3.00
Red Bull 250ml £4.00
Fever Tree Tonic Range 200ml £3.00

(Regular / Light / Elderflower/ Mediterranean/
Mexican Lime Soda

Fevertree

(Ginger Ale / Ginger Beer) 200ml £3.00
Appletiser 275ml  £4.10
Hartridges 275ml £4.00
(Apple & Mango / Apple & Raspberry

Big Tom 250ml £3.50
Eager Fruit Juices 200ml £2.70

(Pineapple / Apple / Orange / Cranberry)
Belu Mineral Water
still/Sparkling 250ml £3.00

750ml £4.50

COCKTAILS

Passion fruit Martini £12.00
vanilla vodka, passoa, passionfruit puree, pineap-
ple juice

Espresso Martini £12.00

tia maria cold brew liqueur, vanilla vodka, espres-
SO

Strawberry Lemon Drop £11.00

Limoncello, Vodka, strawberry puree, lemon juice
Apple & Ginger

Mojito £10.00
kraken spiced rum, apple juice, lime, ginger ale
TIPPLES

English Garden £12.00

cloudy apple, elderflower liqueur, Bombay gin,
dash prosecco, cucumber

Pineapple Rose Sangria £11.00
Pink gin, pineapple juice, rose wine
Peach Amaretto Sour £10.50

Amaretto, bourbon, lemon juice, peach puree

El Diablo £10.00
tequila silver, ginger beer, cassis, lime juice
MOCKTAILS

Peach Ginger Fizz £5.50
ginger beer, peach syrup, fresh lime juice, mint
Apple & Elderflower Sparkler £5.50
elderflower cordial, apple juice, soda, lime

Berry Blossom £6.50

0% pink gin, cranberry juice, lemonade, grenadine,
lime juice

TEA/COFFEE
Coffee Hot Chocolate £4.50
Flat White £4.00 Marshmallows, cream,
Latte £4.00 sprinkles
Cappuccino £4.00 Milk Alternatives: Oat/

. Soya
Americano £3.70
Espresso £3.5
Double Espresso /4.6
Iced Latte £4.50

Caramel/vanilla

Tea & Infusions

English Breakfast Tea (Twinings)

Earl Grey/Green/Peppermint/Camomile
Lemon & Ginger/Cranberry & Raspberry

All £3.50



VODKA

Absolut
Reyka
Belvedere

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Whitley Neill
(Rhubarb & ginger)
Gordons Pink Gin
Malfy Lemon

Warners Raspberry

Hendricks
Gin Mare

Chase (Marmalade)

Botanist
Mermaid Gin

RUM

Malibu
Havana 3 YO
Kraken spiced
Havana 7 YO
Red Leg Spiced

Dead Man'’s fingers

(Spiced)
WHISK(B)Y

Bells

Jamesons

Isle of Jura 10
Glenfiddich 12
Talisker 10
Highland Park 12
Glenmorangie 10
Suntory Toki
Laphroiag 10

ABV
SWE 40
ICE 40
POL 40
ENG 40
ENG 40
UK 40
ITALY 41
ENG 40
SCO 414
SPN 427
ENG 40
SCO 46
IOW 42
ENG 21
CUBA 40
UK 40
CUBA 40
ENG 375
ENG 40
SCOT 40
IRE 40
LOW 40
SPEY 40
ISLAY 40
ORK 40
HIGH 40
JPN 43
ISLAY 40

KINGFISHER

Unit
25ml
25ml

25ml

25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

£4.30
£5.60
£5.80

£4.40
£4.50

£4.40
£5.00
£5.50
£5.00
£5.50
£5.00
£5.50
£6.20

£4.80
£4.50
£4.80
£5.00
£4.80
£4.70

£4.60
£4.50
£5.80
£6.20
£8.70
£7.20
£6.00
£7.50
£7.60

BOURBON

Jack Daniels USA
Buffalo Trace USA
Makers Mark USA
BRANDY

Hine Rare VSOP FRA
Courvoisier VS FRA
Remy Martin FRA
TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Silver MEX
Tequila rose ENG
Patron silver MEX
LIQUEURS
Disaronno ITA
Archers ENG
Tia Maria ENG
Sambuca ITA
Southern comfort USA
Cointreau FRA
Baileys IRE
Jégermeister GER
Luxardo Limoncello ITA
Martini ITA
(bianco/extra dry/rosso)
Aperol ITA
Pimms No1 ENG
Drambuie SCOT
Tio Pepe SPA
Sourz SPA

ALCOHOL FREE/

LOW ALCOHOL
Seedlip Citrus Grove 42 Gin 0.0%

Pink Berry Gin
Prosecco
Peroni 0%

Adnam'’s Ghost Ship

Low Alcohol

Old Mout Cider
Cherries & Berries

ABV
40
40
40

40
40
40

38
38
40

28
23
20
40
35
40
17
35
27
15

1
25
40
15
15

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.5%

0.0%

Unit
25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
50ml
25ml
25ml
50ml

50ml
50ml
25ml
50ml
25ml

25ml
25ml
125ml
330ml
500ml

500ml

£5.00
£5.30
£5.00

£7.50
£5.50
£6.80

£4.20
£4.20
£6.70

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.60
£4.30
£5.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£4.60
£4.80
£4.50
£4.30
£3.80

£4.00
£4.00
£6.50
£4.00
£6.00

£4.00



